Thank You to the Following Donors

Gift
Ipevo Ziggi-HD Plus High-Definition USB
Document Camera for use in art classrooms,
CAMS South

80 Headphones to use with iPads, Fayetteville
Elem

7 iPad mini 4, 16 GB and 4 Apple TV's

Take Charge of Education dollars awarded to
schools

Money to cover transportation costs for 7th
Gr. Team C's trip to the Washington Zoo and
the Museum of Natural History

Donor

Mrs. A. Cloud

Fayetteville PTA
South Hamilton

PTA

Target Take
Charge of
Education

VFW, Post 1599

Value

$100

$471.20

$3,759.39

$4,662.36

$2,100



