Thank You to the Following Donors

Gift	Donor	Value
Ipevo Ziggi-HD Plus High-Definition USB Document Camera for use in art classrooms, CAMS South	Mrs. A. Cloud	\$100
80 Headphones to use with iPads, Fayetteville Elem	Fayetteville PTA	\$471.20
7 iPad mini 4, 16 GB and 4 Apple TV's	South Hamilton PTA	\$3,759.39
Take Charge of Education dollars awarded to schools	Target Take Charge of Education	\$4,662.36
Money to cover transportation costs for 7th Gr. Team C's trip to the Washington Zoo and the Museum of Natural History	VFW, Post 1599	\$2,100